
                          
 

 

ASSISTANCE SERVICES 

Assistance Services Value Pro 

24/7 Worldwide Medical Assistance ✓ 

Travel Assistance ✓ 

Lifestyle Assistance Overseas ✓ 

Domestic Roadside Assistance — 

Domestic Medical Assistance — 

Lifestyle Assistance in India — 

Travel Insurance ✓ 

 

INSURANCE BENEFITS 

Coverage Value Pro (Amount in USD) 
 

Medical Related Benefits 
 

Emergency Medical Expenses 
Emergency Medical Evacuation 
Repatriation of Mortal Remains 
Deductibles 

Dental Treatment Expenses 
Deductibles 

Daily Allowance Incase of Hospitalisation 
Deductibles 

Compassionate Visit 

 
 

75K /150K/300K/600K/1000K 
 

100 

500 
100 

35 Per Day, Upto 5 Days 
2 Days 

1000 
 

Personal Accident 
 

Personal Accident 
Accidental Death 
Permanent Total Disability (PTD) 
Permanent Partial Disability (PPD) 

AD & D Common Carrier 

Hijack Distress Allowance 
Deductibles 

 

 
10,000 

 
 

1500 

50 Per Day, Upto 4 Days 
12 HRS 

 

Loss of Luggage & Other Benefits 
 

Total loss of checked-in Baggage 

Delay of checked-in Baggage 
Deductibles 

Loss of Passport and Documents 
Deductibles 

Mugging Benefit 

500 

100 
12 HRS 

300 
25 

500 Per Day, Upto 1 Day 
 

Travel Inconvenience & Other Travel Related Benefits 
 

Trip Cancellation and/or Interruption 
Deductibles 

Missed Connection 
Deductibles 

Trip Delay 
Deductibles 

Over Booked - Common Carrier 
Deductibles 

Bounced Hotel Booking 
Deductibles 

 

150 
100 

300 
3 HRS 

100 Per Day, Upto 1 Day 
3 HRS 

300 
6 HRS 

150 
100



                          

ASSIST FEES  

 
 

OPTIONAL RIDER COVER 

Coverage Value Pro (Amount in USD) Riders % 

Loss of Gadgets 300 
10% 

Deductibles 100 

Cruise Cover 750 
5% 

Deductibles 75 

Travel Loan Secure INR 50,000 
5% 

Deductibles INR 1000 

Debit / Credit Card / FOREX CARD- Fraud 300 
2% 

Deductibles 50 

Adventure Sports 10,000 20% 

 

LIFE THREATENING SITUATION CONDITION 

Age (Amount in USD) Value Pro 

Upto 80 years 10% of Medical SI or Maximum of 10,000 Whichever is Less 

Above 80 Years and Maximum Upto 85 Years 1,500 

 
 
 
 

 

   Value pro plan: - @ INR 6,726/- (0-40yrs. & 161-180 days)  
 


