





ASSISTANCE SERVICES		
Assistance Services	Value Pro	
24/7 Worldwide Medical Assistance	✓	
Travel Assistance	✓	
Lifestyle Assistance Overseas	✓	
Domestic Roadside Assistance	-	
Domestic Medical Assistance	-	
Lifestyle Assistance in India	-	
Travel Insurance	✓	

Travel Insurance	✓	
INSURANCE BENEFITS		
Coverage	Value Pro (Amount in USD)	
Medical Related Benefits		
Emergency Medical Expenses Emergency Medical Evacuation Repatriation of Mortal Remains Deductibles	75K /150K/300K/600K/1000K 100	
Dental Treatment Expenses Deductibles Daily Allowance Incase of Hospitalisation	500 100 35 Per Day, Upto 5 Days	
Deductibles Compassionate Visit	2 Days 1000	
	sonal Accident	
Personal Accident Accidental Death Permanent Total Disability (PTD) Permanent Partial Disability (PPD)	10,000	
AD & D Common Carrier	1500	
Hijack Distress Allowance Deductibles	50 Per Day, Upto 4 Days 12 HRS	
Loss of Lugga	age & Other Benefits	
Total loss of checked-in Baggage	500	
Delay of checked-in Baggage Deductibles	100 12 HRS	
Loss of Passport and Documents Deductibles	300 25	
Mugging Benefit	500 Per Day, Upto 1 Day	
Travel Inconvenience &	Other Travel Related Benefits	
Trip Cancellation and/or Interruption Deductibles	150 100	
Missed Connection Deductibles	300 3 HRS	
Trip Delay Deductibles	100 Per Day, Upto 1 Day 3 HRS	
Over Booked - Common Carrier Deductibles	300 6 HRS	
Bounced Hotel Booking Deductibles	150 100	







OPTIONAL RIDER COVER		
Coverage	Value Pro (Amount in USD)	Riders %
Loss of Gadgets Deductibles	300 100	10%
Cruise Cover Deductibles	750 75	5%
Travel Loan Secure Deductibles	INR 50,000 INR 1000	5%
Debit / Credit Card / FOREX CARD- Fraud Deductibles	300 50	2%
Adventure Sports	10,000	20%

LIFE THREATENING SITUATION CONDITION		
Age (Amount in USD)	Value Pro	
Upto 80 years	10% of Medical SI or Maximum of 10,000 Whichever is Less	
Above 80 Years and Maximum Upto 85 Years	1,500	

ASSIST FEES

Value pro plan: - @ INR 6,726/- (0-40yrs. & 161-180 days)